A.M, Electronic Bidding will not be permitted. Late Bids will be rejected. Bids will be
publicly opened in the presence of the Bidders' designated representatives and anyone
who chooses to attend at the address below on 13 May 2020@10:00 A.M 

All Bids must be accompanied by a bid Security of 35,000.00ETB (Thirty Five Thousand7.

Ethiopian Birr) in the form of Unconditional bank guarantee, or irrevocable letter of
credit or cashiers or certified check. 
The address(es) referred to above is (are): Tigray 8.

Water Resource Bureau 

P.O.Box 520 

https://tenders.milkta.com/am/tenders/location/mekelle